

Tier I	Agency	Project	Project Component	Amount ranked for funding	Cumulative Total
	Stark MHA	CI&A	SSO	\$ 74,900.00	\$ 74,900.00
	ACF	B-First	PSH	\$ 106,262.00	\$ 181,162.00
	ICAN	Rapid Rehousing II	RRH	\$ 11,209.00	\$ 192,371.00
	Stark MHA	HMIS	HMIS	\$ 107,446.00	\$ 299,817.00
	ICAN	Rapid Rehousing I	RRH	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 384,817.00
	ACF	SOHO PSH Bonus	PSH	\$ 175,310.00	\$ 560,127.00
	ACF	SOHO PSH 2015	PSH	\$ 129,117.00	\$ 689,244.00
	ICAN	West Park Apartments	PSH	\$ 83,326.00	\$ 772,570.00
	ACF	A-First	PSH	\$ 108,173.00	\$ 880,743.00
	Comm Que	Supportive Services	PSH	\$ 60,990.00	\$ 941,733.00
	SMHA	SPC PRAHunter House	PSH	\$ 45,107.00	\$ 986,840.00
	ICAN	Housing First Leasing Assistance	PSH	\$ 110,440.00	\$ 1,097,280.00
	ICAN	Supportive Apartments	PSH	\$ 204,292.00	\$ 1,301,572.00
	ICAN	Shelter Plus Care SRA	PSH	\$ 181,555.00	\$ 1,483,127.00
	YWCA	STARR II	RRH	\$ 231,431.00	\$ 1,714,558.00
	YWCA	New Beginnings	PSH	\$ 33,688.00	\$ 1,748,246.00
	SMHA	Gateway House II, SPC PRA Phase II	PSH	\$ 144,643.00	\$ 1,892,889.00
	ICAN	Cherry Grove	PSH	\$ 136,092.00	\$ 2,028,981.00
	SMHA	Shelter Plus Care TRA - MHR SB	PSH	\$ 39,767.00	\$ 2,068,748.00
	YWCA	STARR	RRH	\$ 215,960.00	\$ 2,284,708.00
	SMHA	Shelter Plus Care TRA	PSH	\$ 218,509.00	\$ 2,503,217.00
Tier II					
	SMHA	Shelter Plus Care TRA	PSH	\$ 159,780.00	\$ 2,662,997.00
	ICAN	RRH I expansion	RRH	\$ 53,620.00	\$ 2,716,617.00
	Coleman	TAY	PSH	\$ 103,949.00	\$ 2,820,566.00